NLC Series NSF Low profile Ceiling surface / T-grid
15/16 to 1-1/2 in.
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
DIMENSIONS
*See Page 2 for All Lumen / Output Information..
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS
SPECIFICATIONS CERTIFICATIONS
IP66
NLC
Series Luminaire Size LED Source CCT CRI Housing Material Housing Finish
NLC A = 1 x 2,  two rows max
B = 1 x 4,  two rows max
C = 2 x 2,  four rows max
D = 2 x 4,  four rows max
Refer to the LED Source
Table on Page 2 for
avai lable options.
S = 3000K
I = 3500K
C = 4000K
K = 5000K
8 = 80 CRI
9 = 90 CRI
S = Cold rol led steel :
standard
A = Aluminum
T = 304 Stainless steel
W = White
B = Brushed (Stainless steel
only)
LV D
Door Material Door Finish Voltage Driver Internal Lens Options
S = Cold rol led steel :
standard
A = Aluminum
T = 304 Stainless steel
W = White
B = Brushed (Stainless steel
only)
LV = 100-277 VAC D = 0-10Vdc Dimming:
standard
S = Optic Plus LED diffusing
acryl ic:  standard
P = Optic Plus with RF grid,
Must be used with RF f i l ter*
L = .125 in.  LED diffusing
Lexan
2C = Two circuit  wired
AM = Anti -microbial  coating
(door only /  Grid Mounting)
AMH = Anti -microbial
coating (door and housing /
Surface Mounting)
CU = Canadian UL List ing
CP = CCEA Chicago
EM = Emergency battery
backup
FH = Fuse and holder
IMS = Integral  Occ Sensor
NL-LED = Night l ight ,  LED
RF = Radio interference
f i l ter,  one per circuit
WET
2.00 in.
2.42 in.
recessed T grid mount
surface mount
23.63 in. w/2' rows
47.63 in. w/4' rows
20.00 in. w/2' rows
36.00 in. w/4' rows
11.63 in. RXC1
23.63 in. RXC2
8.00 in. RXC1
20.00 in. RXC2